SPECIAL EVENTS

In addition to the house and sport shot series at AMF E. Meadow and Herrill Lanes, the LIGBT will be visiting a variety of
centers using different formats. Below is our schedule of special events including our famous unlimited handicap Dou-
bles, Trio’s with optional singles, Quads with optional singles, and several 2-day major events featuring larger top prizes.

When forming your doubles, trios or quads teams the maximum is: 440 Doubles, 660 Trios, and 880 Quads. All non-sin-
glezs ztgumamsnts are 4 games across 8 lanes. A 1in 6 ratio is paid out in these special tournaments. Handicap of 90%
of 220 is used.

If you would like to bowl in one of our team events, but don't have a team, please call the tournament office & we can con-

nect you with other bowlers.
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DATE TIME CENTER EVENT

Saturday Oct. 1 10am Rockville Gentre Handicap Trio's/w Singles

Sunday Oct. 23 Tpm Dani's Strike Zone ~ Handicap Quads/w Singles

Saturday Nov. 12 Noon AMF Wantagh Unlimited Handicap Doubles

Sunday Jan. 1 Noon AMF Garden City NYD Scratch & Hdcp Marathon

Sunday Jan. 29 Tpm AMF Wantagh Handicap Trio's/w Singles

Sunday Feb.19 Tpm Dani's Strike Zone  Handicap Quads/w Singles

Sunday Mar. 19 Tpm AMF Wantagh Drop Your Low Game (House Shot)

Saturday Apr. 8 Mam AMF Garden City Unlimited Handicap Doubles

Sunday Apr. 23 1pm AMF Babylon Drop Your Low Game (Sport Shot)

Saturday May 13 10am Rockville Centre Handicap Trio's/w Singles

Fri/Sun.May 26 & 28  5Squads = AMF Garden City Scratch & Hdcp Singles Major

Saturday June 17 Tam AMF Wantagh Unlimited Handicap Doubles

Sunday August 6 1pm AMF Wantagh Handicap Trio's/w Singles

Fri./Sun. Sept. 1 & 3 o Squads = AMF Garden City Scratch & Hdep Singles Major

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT ANY OF THE LIGBT SPECIAL EVENTS, OR TO PRE-REGISTER FOR THE NEXT SPECIAL EVENT, PLEASE VISIT
WWW.LIGBTOUR.COM OR CALL 516.637.5955



